Jul 03 2024 (03:49) India Rail Info 1

Dhuri - Sirsa Passenger (UnReserved)/04572 - Pass - NR
GJW/Gajuwala to HSR/Hisar Junction
Oh 57m - 55 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DUI Dhuri Junction 05:00 1 1 0 54 (241 |NR
2 |SAG |Sangrur 05:18 05:19 Tm (0 |1 16 |51 236 [NR
3 |SFMU _E'L/m/am Udham Singh 05:34 05:36 2m (1 |1 29 |39 (232 |NR
ala
4 gL Chhajli 05:51 05:52 m |0 |1 38 |31 NR
5 |[LHA Lehra Gaga 06:15 06:17 2m |0 |1 50 (38 [227 |NR
6 |GRN |Gurnay 06:31 06:32 m [0 |1 59 |41 |227 [NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |1 67 |31 |225 [NR
8 |JPS Jamalpur Shaikhan 07:09 07:10 m 1 79 |57 NR
9 |PLT  |Pirthala Lalauda 07:19 07:20 Tm |0 |1 88 |47 (224 |INR
10 [GJW |Gajuwala 07:27 07:28 m |0 |1 93 |62 NR
11 |UKN [Uklana 07:36 07:37 im |0 |1 102 |53 NR
12 |BXC |[Barwala 07:54 07:55 m |0 |1 117 |79 NR
13 [DNX [Dhansu 08:10 08:11 im [0 |1 136 |56 NR
14 |RPHR |Raipur Haryana Junction |08:18 08:19 Tm |0 |1 143 |54 NR
15 [HSR |Hisar Junction 08:25 08:35 10m |2 |1 148 (37 |212 [NWR
16 |JKHI |Jakhod Khera 09:01 09:03 2m (0 |1 164 |71 (211 INWR
17 |ADR  |Mandi Adampur 09:14 09:16 2m (0 |1 177 |57 211 |NWR
18 [BHT |Bhattu 09:34 09:36 2m [0 |1 194 148 211 |NWR
19 |DING |Ding 09:50 09:52 2m |0 |1 206 (44 [206 [NWR
20 |SHN |Suchan Kotli 10:05 10:07 2m [0 |1 215 |50 (205 [NWR
21 |BJKN |Bajekan 10:17 10:18 Tm |0 |1 224 |23 (203 [NWR
22 |SSA Sirsa 10:35 1 |1 230 |- 203 [NWR

Jul 03 2024 (03:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



